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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

 Absolutní pořadí 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem Ztráta 
Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2. jízda Čas pen. 3. jízda 

1. 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Racin Super 6 R2 01:57,125 2 01:59,125 01:55,117   01:55,117 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:54,242 - 

2. 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:00,267 2 02:02,267 01:59,173 2 02:01,173 04:03,440 00:09,198 

3. 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:02,814   02:02,814 02:03,267 2 02:05,267 02:03,008   02:03,008 04:05,822 00:11,580 

4. 806 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:03,201   02:03,201 02:06,166   02:06,166 02:03,515   02:03,515 04:06,716 00:12,474 

5. 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:05,023   02:05,023 02:02,395   02:02,395 02:00,524 4 02:04,524 04:06,919 00:12,677 

6. 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 02:03,749   02:03,749 02:20,753   02:20,753 02:02,517 2 02:04,517 04:08,266 00:14,024 

7. 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:06,063   02:06,063 02:03,121 4 02:07,121 02:01,923 2 02:03,923 04:09,986 00:15,744 

8. 527 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra  SP3 02:09,884 2 02:11,884 02:07,695   02:07,695 02:03,911   02:03,911 04:11,606 00:17,364 

9. 304 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 02:05,716 8 02:13,716 02:06,026   02:06,026 02:05,979   02:05,979 04:12,005 00:17,763 

10. 817 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:07,972   02:07,972 02:03,884 4 02:07,884 02:04,833   02:04,833 04:12,717 00:18,475 

11. 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 02:04,344 4 02:08,344 02:03,105 6 02:09,105 02:00,441 4 02:04,441 04:12,785 00:18,543 

12. 525 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 02:11,434   02:11,434 02:08,455   02:08,455 02:04,584   02:04,584 04:13,039 00:18,797 

13. 830 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:04,095 2 02:06,095 02:12,408   02:12,408 02:05,557 2 02:07,557 04:13,652 00:19,410 

14. 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:10,824 4 02:14,824 02:07,342 2 02:09,342 02:04,373   02:04,373 04:13,715 00:19,473 

15. 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 02:08,590   02:08,590 02:11,367   02:11,367 02:05,254   02:05,254 04:13,844 00:19,602 

16. 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 02:08,684   02:08,684 02:05,681 2 02:07,681 02:04,202 2 02:06,202 04:13,883 00:19,641 

17. 317 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:09,392   02:09,392 02:09,742   02:09,742 02:04,556   02:04,556 04:13,948 00:19,706 

18. 205 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 02:12,636   02:12,636 02:07,423   02:07,423 02:07,648   02:07,648 04:15,071 00:20,829 

19. 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST SP3 02:07,365 2 02:09,365 02:09,127   02:09,127 02:04,269 2 02:06,269 04:15,396 00:21,154 

20. 808 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 02:14,971   02:14,971 02:08,620 2 02:10,620 02:04,908   02:04,908 04:15,528 00:21,286 

21. 409 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 02:07,714 2 02:09,714 02:05,781 2 02:07,781 02:06,345 2 02:08,345 04:16,126 00:21,884 

22. 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:12,703   02:12,703 02:09,206   02:09,206 02:07,006   02:07,006 04:16,212 00:21,970 

23. 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 02:09,796   02:09,796 02:10,673   02:10,673 02:04,536 2 02:06,536 04:16,332 00:22,090 

24. 222 Maroš Gonda Oepl Astra OPC S2 02:15,626 4 02:19,626 02:08,545 2 02:10,545 02:04,772 2 02:06,772 04:17,317 00:23,075 

25. 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 02:10,188 4 02:14,188 02:09,446   02:09,446 02:04,536 4 02:08,536 04:17,982 00:23,740 

26. 306 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 02:11,377 2 02:13,377 02:08,781   02:08,781 02:05,610 4 02:09,610 04:18,391 00:24,149 

27. 214 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:10,888   02:10,888 02:08,433 2 02:10,433 02:08,082   02:08,082 04:18,515 00:24,273 

28. 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:14,045   02:14,045 02:11,877   02:11,877 02:07,850   02:07,850 04:19,727 00:25,485 

29. 305 Pter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 02:13,046 2 02:15,046 02:11,714   02:11,714 02:08,621   02:08,621 04:20,335 00:26,093 

30. 203 Michal Krajčovič Honda Civic Type R S2 02:17,428   02:17,428 02:12,213   02:12,213 02:08,526   02:08,526 04:20,739 00:26,497 

31. 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:15,936 2 02:17,936 02:09,537 4 02:13,537 02:05,213 2 02:07,213 04:20,750 00:26,508 

32. 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 02:15,305   02:15,305 02:12,226   02:12,226 02:08,720   02:08,720 04:20,946 00:26,704 

33. 705 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:11,764 6 02:17,764 02:10,822   02:10,822 02:08,933 2 02:10,933 04:21,755 00:27,513 

34. 804 Vlado Friedl Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:14,069   02:14,069 02:10,865 20 02:30,865 02:07,876   02:07,876 04:21,945 00:27,703 

35. 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 02:13,956 2 02:15,956 02:11,112 2 02:13,112 02:07,025 2 02:09,025 04:22,137 00:27,895 

36. 509 Jakub Gábriš Ford Foesta ST SP3 02:11,519   02:11,519 02:13,244   02:13,244 02:06,915 4 02:10,915 04:22,434 00:28,192 

37. 206 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:13,228 2 02:15,228 02:11,373 2 02:13,373 02:09,171   02:09,171 04:22,544 00:28,302 

38. 410 Martin Filípek Honda CRX SP2 02:11,377   02:11,377 02:11,323   02:11,323 02:20,748 2 02:22,748 04:22,700 00:28,458 

39. 824 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 02:10,263   02:10,263 02:12,702   02:12,702 02:03,746 12 02:15,746 04:22,965 00:28,723 

40. 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 02:14,875   02:14,875 02:21,998   02:21,998 02:08,114   02:08,114 04:22,989 00:28,747 

41. 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:15,992   02:15,992 02:11,966   02:11,966 02:11,037   02:11,037 04:23,003 00:28,761 

42. 100 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic EK3 S1 02:14,836   02:14,836 02:10,350 2 02:12,350 02:08,953 2 02:10,953 04:23,303 00:29,061 

43. 300 David Nemček Honda Civic SP1 02:16,197   02:16,197 02:22,814 2 02:24,814 02:07,322   02:07,322 04:23,519 00:29,277 

44. 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 02:15,840   02:15,840 02:30,554 2 02:32,554 02:08,307   02:08,307 04:24,147 00:29,905 

45. 102 Roman Pelíšek Honda Del Sol S1 02:16,327 4 02:20,327 02:10,308 2 02:12,308 02:12,447   02:12,447 04:24,755 00:30,513 

46. 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:13,812   02:13,812 02:13,017 2 02:15,017 02:09,453 2 02:11,453 04:25,265 00:31,023 

47. 711 Ján Toma Peugeot 106 R1 02:14,590 2 02:16,590 02:13,382   02:13,382 02:10,317 2 02:12,317 04:25,699 00:31,457 

48. 529 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 02:33,830 2 02:35,830 02:14,112   02:14,112 02:10,389 2 02:12,389 04:26,501 00:32,259 

49. 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 02:15,170   02:15,170 02:12,065 2 02:14,065 02:08,503 4 02:12,503 04:26,568 00:32,326 

50. 606 Michal Mizerak Subaru Impreza SP4 02:16,066 2 02:18,066 02:29,859 2 02:31,859 02:08,669   02:08,669 04:26,735 00:32,493 

51. 600 Peter Gašparík BW E36 SP4 02:15,302   02:15,302 02:14,716   02:14,716 02:12,186   02:12,186 04:26,902 00:32,660 

52. 120 Filip Melicher Mazda MX-5 S1 02:24,287   02:24,287 02:12,593 2 02:14,593 02:12,539   02:12,539 04:27,132 00:32,890 

53. 213 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 02:14,290   02:14,290 02:08,927 4 02:12,927 02:24,503   02:24,503 04:27,217 00:32,975 

54. 212 Ivan Ševčík Renault Megane GT S2 02:14,077 2 02:16,077 02:09,483 2 02:11,483 02:09,186 8 02:17,186 04:27,560 00:33,318 

55. 302 Lenka Konečná (Ž) Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 02:15,749   02:15,749 02:17,229   02:17,229 02:10,439 2 02:12,439 04:28,188 00:33,946 

56. 224 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 S2 02:16,292 2 02:18,292 02:14,285 2 02:16,285 02:09,935 2 02:11,935 04:28,220 00:33,978 

57. 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 02:13,830 2 02:15,830 02:30,729   02:30,729 02:12,968   02:12,968 04:28,798 00:34,556 

58. 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 02:19,192   02:19,192 02:01,038 60 03:01,038 02:09,649   02:09,649 04:28,841 00:34,599 

59. 415 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:12,758 4 02:16,758 02:12,865 4 02:16,865 02:10,357 2 02:12,357 04:29,115 00:34,873 

60. 218 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 02:19,284   02:19,284 02:15,495   02:15,495 02:13,699   02:13,699 04:29,194 00:34,952 

61. 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:15,583   02:15,583 02:19,799 4 02:23,799 02:13,668   02:13,668 04:29,251 00:35,009 

62. 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 02:17,812   02:17,812 02:14,523   02:14,523 02:13,238 2 02:15,238 04:29,761 00:35,519 

63. 611 Radislav Halák Renault Megane RS SP4 02:15,082   02:15,082 02:12,697 2 02:14,697 02:15,471   02:15,471 04:29,779 00:35,537 

64. 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105l R1 02:13,426 6 02:19,426 02:08,600 2 02:10,600 09:59,999 4 10:03,999 04:30,026 00:35,784 

65. 418 Roman Hejdiš Suzuki Ignis SP2 02:17,779   02:17,779 02:15,785   02:15,785 02:14,422   02:14,422 04:30,207 00:35,965 

66. 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:21,575 20 02:41,575 02:15,612   02:15,612 02:14,825   02:14,825 04:30,437 00:36,195 

67. 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 02:13,978 4 02:17,978 02:13,146 4 02:17,146 02:12,694 2 02:14,694 04:31,840 00:37,598 

68. 309 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 02:18,981   02:18,981 02:14,168   02:14,168 02:17,830   02:17,830 04:31,998 00:37,756 

69. 221 Lubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 02:20,187   02:20,187 02:16,642   02:16,642 02:15,410   02:15,410 04:32,052 00:37,810 

70. 219 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:18,546 2 02:20,546 02:15,259   02:15,259 02:13,431 4 02:17,431 04:32,690 00:38,448 

71. 405 Dávid Lekeš Peugeot 106 Rallye SP2 02:19,643   02:19,643 02:19,590 2 02:21,590 02:13,191   02:13,191 04:32,834 00:38,592 

72. 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:15,943 2 02:17,943 02:13,674 2 02:15,674 02:20,221   02:20,221 04:33,617 00:39,375 

73. 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 02:18,795   02:18,795 02:18,566 2 02:20,566 02:15,004   02:15,004 04:33,799 00:39,557 

74. 508 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:21,532 2 02:23,532 02:18,364   02:18,364 02:16,222   02:16,222 04:34,586 00:40,344 

75. 312 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 02:22,899 24 02:46,899 02:19,211   02:19,211 02:15,414   02:15,414 04:34,625 00:40,383 

76. 104 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde S1 02:26,665   02:26,665 02:17,815   02:17,815 02:17,517   02:17,517 04:35,332 00:41,090 

77. 211 Ivan Rolko Peugeot 208 GTI S2 02:20,281 20 02:40,281 02:20,278   02:20,278 02:15,058   02:15,058 04:35,336 00:41,094 

78. 526 Patrik Pavkov Seat Ibiza Cupra SP3 02:18,278 2 02:20,278 02:15,888 4 02:19,888 02:13,464 2 02:15,464 04:35,352 00:41,110 
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79. 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 02:25,536   02:25,536 02:19,213 2 02:21,213 02:14,624   02:14,624 04:35,837 00:41,595 

80. 802 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 02:16,854 2 02:18,854 02:17,023   02:17,023 02:19,683   02:19,683 04:35,877 00:41,635 

81. 809 Martin Šabík Ford Focus R2 02:17,958   02:17,958 02:19,230   02:19,230 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:37,188 00:42,946 

82. 106 Erik Vlk Peugeot 306 S1 02:25,985   02:25,985 02:20,472   02:20,472 02:17,507   02:17,507 04:37,979 00:43,737 

83. 614 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impreza  SP4 02:18,292 2 02:20,292 02:21,590 8 02:29,590 02:17,783   02:17,783 04:38,075 00:43,833 

84. 700 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 145 R1 02:15,143 6 02:21,143 02:15,809 2 02:17,809 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:38,952 00:44,710 

85. 513 Drahomír Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 02:22,702   02:22,702 02:22,700 4 02:26,700 02:17,888   02:17,888 04:40,590 00:46,348 

86. 105 Víátek Tomáš  Honda Civic S1 02:30,223   02:30,223 02:20,825   02:20,825 02:18,375 2 02:20,375 04:41,200 00:46,958 

87. 530 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:22,502   02:22,502 02:23,983 4 02:27,983 02:16,862 2 02:18,862 04:41,364 00:47,122 

88. 210 Adrian Túry Honda Crossfire S2 02:17,177 4 02:21,177 02:20,853 6 02:26,853 02:12,566 8 02:20,566 04:41,743 00:47,501 

89. 725 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:21,509   02:21,509 02:22,320   02:22,320 02:18,668 2 02:20,668 04:42,177 00:47,935 

90. 209 Marian Medlen Mini Cooper S S2 02:25,602 4 02:29,602 02:22,443   02:22,443 02:18,800 2 02:20,800 04:43,243 00:49,001 

91. 220 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 02:27,312   02:27,312 02:22,714 20 02:42,714 02:15,945   02:15,945 04:43,257 00:49,015 

92. 200 Ondřej Hošek Honda Accord S2 02:25,925 2 02:27,925 02:18,806 2 02:20,806 02:23,614   02:23,614 04:44,420 00:50,178 

93. 108 Ján Poláček Honda Civic S1 02:28,714 2 02:30,714 02:24,567 2 02:26,567 02:16,017 2 02:18,017 04:44,584 00:50,342 

94. 728 Zdenka Olajcová (Ž) Peugeot 106 R1 02:36,381   02:36,381 02:26,262   02:26,262 02:18,459   02:18,459 04:44,721 00:50,479 

95. 107 Peter Nemčič Citroën Xsara  S1 02:24,718   02:24,718 02:22,774   02:22,774 02:22,208   02:22,208 04:44,982 00:50,740 

96. 710 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:28,359 4 02:32,359 02:11,638 4 02:15,638 02:10,029 20 02:30,029 04:45,667 00:51,425 

97. 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105l R1 02:14,138 10 02:24,138 02:17,284 8 02:25,284 09:59,999 4 10:03,999 04:49,422 00:55,180 

98. 103 Radovna Elko Ford Escort S1 02:25,394   02:25,394 02:25,751   02:25,751 02:35,789   02:35,789 04:51,145 00:56,903 

99. 715 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:25,920   02:25,920 02:27,327 2 02:29,327 02:27,196   02:27,196 04:53,116 00:58,874 

100. 621 Vlado Kocur Daewoo Nexia SP3 02:29,219 2 02:31,219 02:30,071 4 02:34,071 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:05,290 01:11,048 

101. 507 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:36,065 6 02:42,065 02:23,404   02:23,404 02:14,260 28 02:42,260 05:05,469 01:11,227 

102. 109 Vítek Julius Mitsubishi Colt S1 02:41,558 2 02:43,558 02:35,764 22 02:57,764 02:42,829 22 03:04,829 05:41,322 01:47,080 

103. 601 Peter Baďurík Oepl Astra SP4 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 02:15,446 6 02:21,446 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:21,445 08:27,203 

104. 714 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:24,297   02:24,297 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:24,296 08:30,054 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem 
Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2. jízda Čas pen. 3. jízda 

1. 724 Dominik Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:00,267 2 02:02,267 01:59,173 2 02:01,173 04:03,440 

2. 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 02:10,824 4 02:14,824 02:07,342 2 02:09,342 02:04,373   02:04,373 04:13,715 

3. 705 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 02:11,764 6 02:17,764 02:10,822   02:10,822 02:08,933 2 02:10,933 04:21,755 

4. 711 Ján Toma Peugeot 106 R1 02:14,590 2 02:16,590 02:13,382   02:13,382 02:10,317 2 02:12,317 04:25,699 

5. 709 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105l R1 02:13,426 6 02:19,426 02:08,600 2 02:10,600 09:59,999 4 10:03,999 04:30,026 

6. 700 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 145 R1 02:15,143 6 02:21,143 02:15,809 2 02:17,809 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:38,952 

7. 725 Marek Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:21,509   02:21,509 02:22,320   02:22,320 02:18,668 2 02:20,668 04:42,177 

8. 728 Zdenka Olajcová (Ž) Peugeot 106 R1 02:36,381   02:36,381 02:26,262   02:26,262 02:18,459   02:18,459 04:44,721 

9. 710 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 02:28,359 4 02:32,359 02:11,638 4 02:15,638 02:10,029 20 02:30,029 04:45,667 

10. 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105l R1 02:14,138 10 02:24,138 02:17,284 8 02:25,284 09:59,999 4 10:03,999 04:49,422 

11. 715 Matěj Mechl (J) Honda Civic R1 02:25,920   02:25,920 02:27,327 2 02:29,327 02:27,196   02:27,196 04:53,116 

12. 714 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 02:24,297   02:24,297 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:24,296 

                              

1. 803 Pavol Buček Tiger Racin Super 6 R2 01:57,125 2 01:59,125 01:55,117   01:55,117 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:54,242 

2. 806 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:03,201   02:03,201 02:06,166   02:06,166 02:03,515   02:03,515 04:06,716 

3. 813 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige R2 02:03,749   02:03,749 02:20,753   02:20,753 02:02,517 2 02:04,517 04:08,266 

4. 817 Branislav Vartík Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:07,972   02:07,972 02:03,884 4 02:07,884 02:04,833   02:04,833 04:12,717 

5. 818 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 02:04,344 4 02:08,344 02:03,105 6 02:09,105 02:00,441 4 02:04,441 04:12,785 

6. 830 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 02:04,095 2 02:06,095 02:12,408   02:12,408 02:05,557 2 02:07,557 04:13,652 

7. 808 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 02:14,971   02:14,971 02:08,620 2 02:10,620 02:04,908   02:04,908 04:15,528 

8. 804 Vlado Friedl Nissan Sunny GTI R2 02:14,069   02:14,069 02:10,865 20 02:30,865 02:07,876   02:07,876 04:21,945 

9. 824 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 02:10,263   02:10,263 02:12,702   02:12,702 02:03,746 12 02:15,746 04:22,965 

10. 802 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 02:16,854 2 02:18,854 02:17,023   02:17,023 02:19,683   02:19,683 04:35,877 

11. 809 Martin Šabík Ford Focus R2 02:17,958   02:17,958 02:19,230   02:19,230 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:37,188 

                              

1. 100 Richard Dzurech Honda Civic EK3 S1 02:14,836   02:14,836 02:10,350 2 02:12,350 02:08,953 2 02:10,953 04:23,303 

2. 102 Roman Pelíšek Honda Del Sol S1 02:16,327 4 02:20,327 02:10,308 2 02:12,308 02:12,447   02:12,447 04:24,755 

3. 120 Filip Melicher Mazda MX-5 S1 02:24,287   02:24,287 02:12,593 2 02:14,593 02:12,539   02:12,539 04:27,132 

4. 113 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 02:17,812   02:17,812 02:14,523   02:14,523 02:13,238 2 02:15,238 04:29,761 

5. 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 02:13,978 4 02:17,978 02:13,146 4 02:17,146 02:12,694 2 02:14,694 04:31,840 

6. 115 Matej Kudláč Škoda 120L S1 02:18,795   02:18,795 02:18,566 2 02:20,566 02:15,004   02:15,004 04:33,799 

7. 104 Rastislav Radoš Škoda Garde S1 02:26,665   02:26,665 02:17,815   02:17,815 02:17,517   02:17,517 04:35,332 

8. 114 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 02:25,536   02:25,536 02:19,213 2 02:21,213 02:14,624   02:14,624 04:35,837 

9. 106 Erik Vlk Peugeot 306 S1 02:25,985   02:25,985 02:20,472   02:20,472 02:17,507   02:17,507 04:37,979 

10. 105 Víátek Tomáš  Honda Civic S1 02:30,223   02:30,223 02:20,825   02:20,825 02:18,375 2 02:20,375 04:41,200 

11. 108 Ján Poláček Honda Civic S1 02:28,714 2 02:30,714 02:24,567 2 02:26,567 02:16,017 2 02:18,017 04:44,584 

12. 107 Peter Nemčič Citroën Xsara S1 02:24,718   02:24,718 02:22,774   02:22,774 02:22,208   02:22,208 04:44,982 

13. 103 Radovna Elko Ford Escort S1 02:25,394   02:25,394 02:25,751   02:25,751 02:35,789   02:35,789 04:51,145 

14. 109 Vítek Julius Mitsubishi Colt S1 02:41,558 2 02:43,558 02:35,764 22 02:57,764 02:42,829 22 03:04,829 05:41,322 

                              

1. 205 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 02:12,636   02:12,636 02:07,423   02:07,423 02:07,648   02:07,648 04:15,071 

2. 222 Maroš Gonda Oepl Astra OPC S2 02:15,626 4 02:19,626 02:08,545 2 02:10,545 02:04,772 2 02:06,772 04:17,317 

3. 214 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 02:10,888   02:10,888 02:08,433 2 02:10,433 02:08,082   02:08,082 04:18,515 

4. 203 Michal Krajčovič Honda Civic Type R S2 02:17,428   02:17,428 02:12,213   02:12,213 02:08,526   02:08,526 04:20,739 

5. 202 Petr Richter Audi S3 S2 02:15,305   02:15,305 02:12,226   02:12,226 02:08,720   02:08,720 04:20,946 

6. 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 02:13,956 2 02:15,956 02:11,112 2 02:13,112 02:07,025 2 02:09,025 04:22,137 

7. 206 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:13,228 2 02:15,228 02:11,373 2 02:13,373 02:09,171   02:09,171 04:22,544 

8. 213 Ján Érsek Renault Megane RS S2 02:14,290   02:14,290 02:08,927 4 02:12,927 02:24,503   02:24,503 04:27,217 

9. 212 Ivan Ševčík Renault Megane GT S2 02:14,077 2 02:16,077 02:09,483 2 02:11,483 02:09,186 8 02:17,186 04:27,560 

10. 224 Dušan Škulavík Mazda MX-5 S2 02:16,292 2 02:18,292 02:14,285 2 02:16,285 02:09,935 2 02:11,935 04:28,220 

11. 217 Martin Magát Honda Civic Type R S2 02:19,192   02:19,192 02:01,038 60 03:01,038 02:09,649   02:09,649 04:28,841 

12. 218 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R S2 02:19,284   02:19,284 02:15,495   02:15,495 02:13,699   02:13,699 04:29,194 

13. 221 Lubomír Petrík Ford Fiesta S2 02:20,187   02:20,187 02:16,642   02:16,642 02:15,410   02:15,410 04:32,052 

14. 219 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 02:18,546 2 02:20,546 02:15,259   02:15,259 02:13,431 4 02:17,431 04:32,690 



15. 211 Ivan Rolko Peugeot 208 GTI S2 02:20,281 20 02:40,281 02:20,278   02:20,278 02:15,058   02:15,058 04:35,336 

16. 210 Adrian Túry Honda Crossfire S2 02:17,177 4 02:21,177 02:20,853 6 02:26,853 02:12,566 8 02:20,566 04:41,743 

17. 209 Marian Medlen Mini Cooper S S2 02:25,602 4 02:29,602 02:22,443   02:22,443 02:18,800 2 02:20,800 04:43,243 

18. 220 Jaroslav Keniž Mazda MX-5 S2 02:27,312   02:27,312 02:22,714 20 02:42,714 02:15,945   02:15,945 04:43,257 

19. 200 Ondřej Hošek Honda Accord S2 02:25,925 2 02:27,925 02:18,806 2 02:20,806 02:23,614   02:23,614 04:44,420 

                              

1. 304 Adam Ševčík (J) Honda Civic SP1 02:05,716 8 02:13,716 02:06,026   02:06,026 02:05,979   02:05,979 04:12,005 

2. 317 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 02:09,392   02:09,392 02:09,742   02:09,742 02:04,556   02:04,556 04:13,948 

3. 330 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 02:09,796   02:09,796 02:10,673   02:10,673 02:04,536 2 02:06,536 04:16,332 

4. 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 02:10,188 4 02:14,188 02:09,446   02:09,446 02:04,536 4 02:08,536 04:17,982 

5. 306 Matej Dvorský Škoda 105 SP1 02:11,377 2 02:13,377 02:08,781   02:08,781 02:05,610 4 02:09,610 04:18,391 

6. 305 Pter Holubčík VW Polo SP1 02:13,046 2 02:15,046 02:11,714   02:11,714 02:08,621   02:08,621 04:20,335 

7. 318 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 02:14,875   02:14,875 02:21,998   02:21,998 02:08,114   02:08,114 04:22,989 

8. 300 David Nemček Honda Civic SP1 02:16,197   02:16,197 02:22,814 2 02:24,814 02:07,322   02:07,322 04:23,519 

9. 303 Kevin Menyhért (J) Mitsubishi Colt SP1 02:15,170   02:15,170 02:12,065 2 02:14,065 02:08,503 4 02:12,503 04:26,568 

10. 302 Lenka Konečná (Ž) Peugeot 106 Rally SP1 02:15,749   02:15,749 02:17,229   02:17,229 02:10,439 2 02:12,439 04:28,188 

11. 313 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 02:21,575 20 02:41,575 02:15,612   02:15,612 02:14,825   02:14,825 04:30,437 

12. 309 Andrej Rezbárik Nissan Micra SP1 02:18,981   02:18,981 02:14,168   02:14,168 02:17,830   02:17,830 04:31,998 

13. 312 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 02:22,899 24 02:46,899 02:19,211   02:19,211 02:15,414   02:15,414 04:34,625 

                              

1. 425 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:02,814   02:02,814 02:03,267 2 02:05,267 02:03,008   02:03,008 04:05,822 

2. 414 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:05,023   02:05,023 02:02,395   02:02,395 02:00,524 4 02:04,524 04:06,919 

3. 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:06,063   02:06,063 02:03,121 4 02:07,121 02:01,923 2 02:03,923 04:09,986 

4. 416 Lukáš Opatovský Peugeot 106 SP2 02:08,684   02:08,684 02:05,681 2 02:07,681 02:04,202 2 02:06,202 04:13,883 

5. 409 Peter Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport SP2 02:07,714 2 02:09,714 02:05,781 2 02:07,781 02:06,345 2 02:08,345 04:16,126 

6. 419 Martin Gašparík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:12,703   02:12,703 02:09,206   02:09,206 02:07,006   02:07,006 04:16,212 

7. 420 Tomáš Klásek Honda Civic SP2 02:14,045   02:14,045 02:11,877   02:11,877 02:07,850   02:07,850 04:19,727 

8. 410 Martin Filípek Honda CRX SP2 02:11,377   02:11,377 02:11,323   02:11,323 02:20,748 2 02:22,748 04:22,700 

9. 408 Michal Nosáĺ Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:13,812   02:13,812 02:13,017 2 02:15,017 02:09,453 2 02:11,453 04:25,265 

10. 415 Robert Galovič jr. Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 02:12,758 4 02:16,758 02:12,865 4 02:16,865 02:10,357 2 02:12,357 04:29,115 

11. 418 Roman Hejdiš Suzuki Ignis SP2 02:17,779   02:17,779 02:15,785   02:15,785 02:14,422   02:14,422 04:30,207 

12. 405 Dávid Lekeš Peugeot 106 Rallye SP2 02:19,643   02:19,643 02:19,590 2 02:21,590 02:13,191   02:13,191 04:32,834 

                              

1. 527 Edo Bednárik Honda Integra  SP3 02:09,884 2 02:11,884 02:07,695   02:07,695 02:03,911   02:03,911 04:11,606 

2. 525 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 02:11,434   02:11,434 02:08,455   02:08,455 02:04,584   02:04,584 04:13,039 

3. 515 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST SP3 02:07,365 2 02:09,365 02:09,127   02:09,127 02:04,269 2 02:06,269 04:15,396 

4. 509 Jakub Gábriš Ford Foesta ST SP3 02:11,519   02:11,519 02:13,244   02:13,244 02:06,915 4 02:10,915 04:22,434 

5. 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 02:15,992   02:15,992 02:11,966   02:11,966 02:11,037   02:11,037 04:23,003 

6. 502 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 02:15,840   02:15,840 02:30,554 2 02:32,554 02:08,307   02:08,307 04:24,147 

7. 529 Branislav Kéry Honda S2000 SP3 02:33,830 2 02:35,830 02:14,112   02:14,112 02:10,389 2 02:12,389 04:26,501 

8. 528 Patrik Sabo Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:15,583   02:15,583 02:19,799 4 02:23,799 02:13,668   02:13,668 04:29,251 

9. 522 Martin Škopek Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:15,943 2 02:17,943 02:13,674 2 02:15,674 02:20,221   02:20,221 04:33,617 

10. 508 Jakub Škopek Toyota GT86 SP3 02:21,532 2 02:23,532 02:18,364   02:18,364 02:16,222   02:16,222 04:34,586 

11. 526 Patrik Pavkov Seat Ibiza Cupra SP3 02:18,278 2 02:20,278 02:15,888 4 02:19,888 02:13,464 2 02:15,464 04:35,352 

12. 513 Drahomír Osvald Mazda RX-8 SP3 02:22,702   02:22,702 02:22,700 4 02:26,700 02:17,888   02:17,888 04:40,590 

13. 530 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:22,502   02:22,502 02:23,983 4 02:27,983 02:16,862 2 02:18,862 04:41,364 

14. 621 Vlado Kocur Daewoo Nexia SP3 02:29,219 2 02:31,219 02:30,071 4 02:34,071 09:59,999   09:59,999 05:05,290 

15. 507 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX-5 SP3 02:36,065 6 02:42,065 02:23,404   02:23,404 02:14,260 28 02:42,260 05:05,469 

                              

1. 602 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 Quattro SP4 02:08,590   02:08,590 02:11,367   02:11,367 02:05,254   02:05,254 04:13,844 

2. 618 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza SP4 02:15,936 2 02:17,936 02:09,537 4 02:13,537 02:05,213 2 02:07,213 04:20,750 

3. 606 Michal Mizerak Subaru Impreza SP4 02:16,066 2 02:18,066 02:29,859 2 02:31,859 02:08,669   02:08,669 04:26,735 

4. 600 Peter Gašparík BW E36 SP4 02:15,302   02:15,302 02:14,716   02:14,716 02:12,186   02:12,186 04:26,902 

5. 605 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 02:13,830 2 02:15,830 02:30,729   02:30,729 02:12,968   02:12,968 04:28,798 

6. 611 Radislav Halák Renault Megane RS SP4 02:15,082   02:15,082 02:12,697 2 02:14,697 02:15,471   02:15,471 04:29,779 

7. 614 Lukáš Štefanec Subaru Impreza  SP4 02:18,292 2 02:20,292 02:21,590 8 02:29,590 02:17,783   02:17,783 04:38,075 

8. 601 Peter Baďurík Oepl Astra SP4 09:59,999 2 10:01,999 02:15,446 6 02:21,446 09:59,999   09:59,999 12:21,445 

 


